County 41 Johnson

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit
JOHNSON COUNTY
BLUE RIVER TOWNSHIP
CLARK TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
HENSLEY TOWNSHIP
NEEDHAM TOWNSHIP
NINEVEH TOWNSHIP
PLEASANT TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP
WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN CIVIL CITY
GREENWOOD CIVIL CITY
BARGERSVILLE CIVIL TOWN
EDINBURGH CIVIL TOWN

NEW WHITELAND CIVIL TOWN
PRINCES LAKES CIVIL TOWN

TRAFALGAR CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax One-Time 2018 Distribution

Expenditure Rate -

423,951 Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution
105,988 Public Safety Distribution
317,963

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

19,603

73

22

203

13

25

30

128

149
12,184
13,530

1,981
2,035

854

315

291

Certified Shares
Distribution

100,251
347
102
960

62

116
142
603

0

704
57,595
63,958
9,365
9,617
4,039
1,489
1,377

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

119,854
420
124

1,163
75

141
172
731

0

853
69,779
77,488
11,346
11,652
4,893
1,804
1,668
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Development
Distribution

S O O OO OO OO0 o0 oo o o o0

06/07/2018



County 41 Johnson

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 423,951 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 105,988 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 317,963

Unit
WHITELAND CIVIL TOWN
CLARK-PLEASANT COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
CENTER GROVE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP

EDINBURGH COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

FRANKLIN COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

GREENWOOD COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

NINEVEH-HENSLEY-JACKSON UNITED SCH CORP

EDINBURGH-WRIGHT-HAGEMAN PUBLIC
LIBRARY

GREENWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY
JOHNSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP FIRE

AMITY FIRE PROTECTION

NINEVEH FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
NEEDHAM FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
BARGERSVILLE FIRE PROTECTION

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

615

12,210

10,425

732

11,402
3,826

1,734
94

1,361
3,752
4,735
122
112
378
2,691

Certified Shares
Distribution

2,906
0
0
0

443

6,435
17,738
22,383

578
531

1,788

12,721

Local Income Tax One-Time 2018 Distribution

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

3,521
12,210
10,425

732

11,402
3,826

1,734
537

7,796
21,490
27,118

700
643

2,166

15,412
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STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

County 41 Johnson

Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 423,951
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 105,988
Certified Shares Distribution 317,963

Unit
WHITELAND FIRE PROTECTION
HENSLEY FIRE PROTECTION

JOHNSON COUNTY SOLID WASTE

Local Income Tax One-Time 2018 Distribution

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue

PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution

182 858 1,040

181 855 1,036

0 0 0

TOTAL: 105,988 317,963 423,951

Economic
Development
Distribution

06/07/2018





